MIDDLE SCHOOL
ALA CARTE PRICE LIST

2022-2023

BAKED ASSORTED CHIPS
NUTRI GRAIN BAR
WHOLE GRAIN COOKIE

BEVERAGES

WATER 16.90z

WATER 80z

SNAPPLE 100% JUICE 120z
SWITCH

MILK 1% or Fat Free

SECOND LUNCH with all components
BURGER Only

CHICKEN PATTY Sandwich Only
DELI SANDWICH

PIZZA Slice

$0.75
$0.75
$0.75

$1.25
$0.60
$1.50
$1.85
$0.50

$3.25
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00



