MIDDLE SCHOOL ALA CARTE PRICE LIST 2022-2023

BAKED ASSORTED CHIPS	\$0.75
NUTRI GRAIN BAR	\$0.75
WHOLE GRAIN COOKIE	<i>\$0.75</i>
BEVERAGES	
WATER 16.9oz	\$1.25
WATER 8oz	\$0.60
SNAPPLE 100% JUICE 12oz	\$1.50
SWITCH	\$1.85
MILK 1% or Fat Free	\$0.50
SECOND LUNCH with all components	\$3.25
BURGER Only	\$3.00
CHICKEN PATTY Sandwich Only	<u>\$3.00</u>
DELI SANDWICH	\$3.00
PIZZA Slice	\$3.00